WARMONY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Where Excellence is Our Standard

2024-2025 Salary Schedule for Certified” Teachers

STEP Austin
Lubbock
0 $54,000
1 $54,250
2 $54,500
3 $54,750
4 $55,000
5 $56,250
6 $56,500
7 $56,750
8 $57,000
9 $57,250
10 $58,500
11 $58,750
12 $59,000
13 $59,250
14 $59,500
15 $59,750
16 $60,000
17 $60,250
18 $60,500
19 $60,750
20 $61,000
21 $61,250
22 $61,500
23 $61,750
24 $62,000
25 $62,250
26 $62,500
27 $62,750
28 $63,000
29 $63,250
30+ $63,500

"For non-cettified teachers, above amounts will be $2,500 less in Houston, Beaumont, Bryan,
El Paso, and DFW locations and they will be $2,000 less in all other locations.

San Antonio
Laredo
Brownsville
$55,000
$55,250
$55,500
$55,750
$56,000
$57,250
$57,500
$57,750
$58,000
$58,250
$59,500
$59,750
$60,000
$60,250
$60,500
$60,750
$61,000
$61,250
$61,500
$61,750
$62,000
$62,250
$62,500
$62,750
$63,000
$63,250
$63,500
$63,750
$64,000
$64,250
$64,500

Dallas/Ft Worth Houston
El Paso Waco Beaumont
Odessa Bryan
$55,500 $56,500 $57,000
$55,750 $56,750 $57,250
$56,000 $57,000 $57,500
$56,250 $57,250 $57,750
$56,500 $57,500 $58,000
$57,750 $58,750 $59,250
$58,000 $59,000 $59,500
$58,250 $59,250 $59,750
$58,500 $59,500 $60,000
$58,750 $59,750 $60,250
$60,000 $61,000 $61,500
$60,250 $61,250 $61,750
$60,500 $61,500 $62,000
$60,750 $61,750 $62,250
$61,000 $62,000 $62,500
$61,250 $62,250 $62,750
$61,500 $62,500 $63,000
$61,750 $62,750 $63,250
$62,000 $63,000 $63,500
$62,250 $63,250 $63,750
$62,500 $63,500 $64,000
$62,750 $63,750 $64.,250
$63,000 $64,000 $64,500
$63,250 $64.,250 $64,750
$63,500 $64,500 $65,000
$63,750 $64,750 $65,250
$64,000 $65,000 $65,500
$64.,250 $65,250 $65,750
$64,500 $65,500 $66,000
$64,750 $65,750 $66,250
$65,000 $66,000 $66,500

Additional Stipends
Hard-to-Staff
Mathematics $3,000
Science $3,000
Bilingual $3,000
SPED, Dyslexia $3,000
Computer, Tech App $2,000
GT $2,000
ELA - Reading $1,000
Social Studies $1,000
Generalist $1,000
Campus Inst. Coach $5,000
Advanced Degree

Mastet's Degtee $1,000
Doctoral Degree $2,500

Additional Certifications

TX ESL certification -

for Math, Science, SS, SPED $500
teachers and Math Coaches

TX ESL certification -

for ELAR and Generalist teachers $2,OOO

and ELAR/PK-2 Coaches

TX SPED certification -
for Math, Science, ELA, SS, $500
Generalist, ESL teachers and

Campus Coaches

Sign-On Bonuses
TTA Master Teacher up to $10K
TIA Exemplary Teacher | up to $8K
TIA Recognized Teacher| up to $6K
Midland/Odessa Region | $3,000
TX Reading Acad. Comp| $2,000

Harmony also offers
supplemental duty stipends &
performance bonuses!

9321 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S., Houston, TX 77099

| www.harmonytx.org |

(713) 343-3333



