

2024-2025 Salary Schedule for Certified* Teachers

STEP	Austin Lubbock	San Antonio Laredo Brownsville	El Paso	Dallas/Ft Worth Waco Odessa	Houston Beaumont Bryan
0	\$54,000	\$55,000	\$55,500	\$56,500	\$57,000
1	\$54,250	\$55,250	\$55,750	\$56,750	\$57,250
2	\$54,500	\$55,500	\$56,000	\$57,000	\$57,500
3	\$54,750	\$55,750	\$56,250	\$57,250	\$57,750
4	\$55,000	\$56,000	\$56,500	\$57,500	\$58,000
5	\$56,250	\$57,250	\$57,750	\$58,750	\$59,250
6	\$56,500	\$57,500	\$58,000	\$59,000	\$59,500
7	\$56,750	\$57,750	\$58,250	\$59,250	\$59,750
8	\$57,000	\$58,000	\$58,500	\$59,500	\$60,000
9	\$57,250	\$58,250	\$58,750	\$59,750	\$60,250
10	\$58,500	\$59,500	\$60,000	\$61,000	\$61,500
11	\$58,750	\$59,750	\$60,250	\$61,250	\$61,750
12	\$59,000	\$60,000	\$60,500	\$61,500	\$62,000
13	\$59,250	\$60,250	\$60,750	\$61,750	\$62,250
14	\$59,500	\$60,500	\$61,000	\$62,000	\$62,500
15	\$59,750	\$60,750	\$61,250	\$62,250	\$62,750
16	\$60,000	\$61,000	\$61,500	\$62,500	\$63,000
17	\$60,250	\$61,250	\$61,750	\$62,750	\$63,250
18	\$60,500	\$61,500	\$62,000	\$63,000	\$63,500
19	\$60,750	\$61,750	\$62,250	\$63,250	\$63,750
20	\$61,000	\$62,000	\$62,500	\$63,500	\$64,000
21	\$61,250	\$62,250	\$62,750	\$63,750	\$64,250
22	\$61,500	\$62,500	\$63,000	\$64,000	\$64,500
23	\$61,750	\$62,750	\$63,250	\$64,250	\$64,750
24	\$62,000	\$63,000	\$63,500	\$64,500	\$65,000
25	\$62,250	\$63,250	\$63,750	\$64,750	\$65,250
26	\$62,500	\$63,500	\$64,000	\$65,000	\$65,500
27	\$62,750	\$63,750	\$64,250	\$65,250	\$65,750
28	\$63,000	\$64,000	\$64,500	\$65,500	\$66,000
29	\$63,250	\$64,250	\$64,750	\$65,750	\$66,250
30+	\$63,500	\$64,500	\$65,000	\$66,000	\$66,500

^{*}For non-certified teachers, above amounts will be \$2,500 less in Houston, Beaumont, Bryan, El Paso, and DFW locations and they will be \$2,000 less in all other locations.

Additional Stipends

Hard-to-Staff				
Mathematics	\$3,000			
Science	\$3,000			
Bilingual	\$3,000			
SPED, Dyslexia	\$3,000			
Computer, Tech App	\$2,000			
GT	\$2,000			
ELA - Reading	\$1,000			
Social Studies	\$1,000			
Generalist	\$1,000			
Campus Inst. Coach	\$5,000			

Advanced Degree		
Master's Degree	\$1,000	
Doctoral Degree	\$2,500	

Additional Certifications			
TX ESL certification - for Math, Science, SS, SPED teachers and Math Coaches	\$500		
TX ESL certification - for ELAR and Generalist teachers and ELAR/PK-2 Coaches	\$2,000		
TX SPED certification - for Math, Science, ELA, SS, Generalist, ESL teachers and Campus Coaches	\$500		

Sign-On Bonuses		
TIA Master Teacher	up to \$10K	
TIA Exemplary Teacher	up to \$8K	
TIA Recognized Teacher	up to \$6K	
Midland/Odessa Region	\$3,000	
TX Reading Acad. Comp	\$2,000	

Harmony also offers supplemental duty stipends & performance bonuses!